CFSA69383P-30D43F Details PDF
Copyright © 2020 Reliable Distributor of Electronic Components - Ocean-Components.com
E-mail: Info@Ocean-Components.com
Address: Room 2102, Connaught Commercial Building, 185 Wan Chai Rd, Wan Chai, Hong Kong
Laird Technologies - Antennas CFSA69383P-30D43F Laird Technologies - Antennas Supplier Laird Technologies - Antennas Distributor
Laird Technologies - Antennas
Image may be representation. See specifications for
product details.
PART NUMBER CFSA69383P-30D43F
MANUFACTURER Laird Technologies - Antennas
DESCRIPTION RF ANT 829MHZ/1.45GHZ FLAT PNL N
LEAD FREE STATUS / ROHS STATUS
DATA SHEET
VSWR 2
TERMINATION Connector, N Female
SERIES -
RETURN LOSS -
POWER - MAX 50W
PACKAGING Bulk
OTHER NAMES 994-1138
NUMBER OF BANDS 3
MOUNTING TYPE Panel Mount
INGRESS PROTECTION -
HEIGHT (MAX) 0.299" (7.60mm)
GAIN 5.8dBi
FREQUENCY RANGE 698MHz ~ 960MHz, 1.35GHz ~ 1.55GHz, 1.69GHz ~ 3.8GHz
FREQUENCY GROUP Wide Band
FREQUENCY (CENTER/BAND) 829MHz, 1.45GHz, 2.75GHz
FEATURES -
DETAILED DESCRIPTION 829MHz, 1.45GHz, 2.75GHz GSM, LTE, WiMax™ Flat Panel RF Antenna 698MHz ~ 960MHz, 1.35GHz
~ 1.55GHz, 1.69GHz ~ 3.8GHz 5.8dBi Connector, N Female Panel Mount
APPLICATIONS GSM, LTE, WiMax™
ANTENNA TYPE Flat Panel
CFSA69383P-30D43F
Part Number: CFSA69383P-30D43F
Manufacturer/Brand: Laird Technologies - Antennas
Product description RF ANT 829MHZ/1.45GHZ FLAT PNL N
Datasheets:
Ship From Hong Kong
Shipment Way DHL/Fedex/TNT/UPS/EMS
CFSA69383P-30D43F.pdf
REQUEST FOR QUOTATION
Specifications of CFSA69383P-30D43F
CFSA69383P-30D43F.pdf
Related Tags
Related Products
CFS69271-FSMAF
Manufacturers:  Laird Technologies - Antennas
Description:  ANT LTE BROADBAND 1.5-4.5DBI
In stock:  Out stock
RFQ
CFSE7
Manufacturers:  Cardinal Components
Description:  OSC XO 622.08MHZ PECL SMD
In stock:  Out stock
RFQ
CFSC7
Manufacturers:  Cardinal Components
Description:  OSC XO 622.08MHZ CMOS SMD
In stock:  Out stock
RFQ
CFS30832.768KDZB
Manufacturers:  Citizen Finedevice Co., LTD.
Description:  CRYSTAL 32.7680KHZ 6PF T/H
In stock:  Out stock
RFQ
CFSA69383P-30NF
Manufacturers:  Laird Technologies - Antennas
Description:  RF ANT 829MHZ/1.45GHZ FLAT PNL N
In stock:  Out stock
RFQ
CFS30832.768KDZVB
Manufacturers:  Citizen Finedevice Co., LTD.
Description:  CRYSTAL 32.7680KHZ 8PF T/H
In stock:  Out stock
RFQ
CFSH01-30 TR
Manufacturers:  Central Semiconductor
Description:  DIODE SCHOTTKY 30V 100MA SOD882
In stock:  Out stock
RFQ
CFSH-4 TR
Manufacturers:  Central Semiconductor Corp
Description:  DIODE SCHOTTKY 40V 200MA SOD882
In stock:  Out stock
RFQ
CFS60383P-30D43F
Manufacturers:  Laird Technologies - Antennas
Description:  RF ANT PANEL DIN FEMALE PAN MT
In stock:  Out stock
RFQ
CFS69271-FNF
Manufacturers:  Laird Technologies - Antennas
Description:  ANT LTE BROADBAND 1.5-4.5DBI
In stock:  Out stock
RFQ
CFSH01-30L TR
Manufacturers:  Central Semiconductor
Description:  DIODE SCHOTTKY 30V 100MA SOD882
In stock:  Out stock
RFQ
CFS60383P-30NF
Manufacturers:  Laird Technologies - Antennas
Description:  RF ANT PANEL N FEM PAN MT
In stock:  Out stock
RFQ